Asia Ground Service Co.,Ltd.
628 6th floor, Triple | Building, Soi Klab Chom,
Nonsee Road, Chongnonsee, Yanawa,

Bangkok 10120 Thailand

TRIPLE i Tel (+66) 2 504 3821-23 Fax (+66) 2 504 3825
Effective : March, 01% 2024 until further notice.
ASIA GROUND SERVICE HANDLING CHARGE
CHARGE ITEM IMPORT (THB) EXPORT (THB) TRANSIT (THB)
A1s5suLTiauAdIdUAT Weight | Per KG | Min.Chrg Remark Weight | Per KG| Min.Chrg| Max.Chrg | Weight | Per KG| Min.Chrg| Free
CARGO TERMINAL CHARGE (KG) per Shpt. (KG) per Shpt.| per Shpt. (KG) per Shpt.]| Period
Auamndszian (anriudufiyaaiuasdua16IunLAs) 2.00 525 550
All Cargo (Except, Valuable Cargo, Express Cargo)
(Valuable Cargo: 200% Surcharge)
Auarszian euALAE (Express Cargo) 3.25 600 630
ANAUSAEIRUAN Weight | Per KG | Min.Chrg Free Weight | Per KG | Min.Chrg Free Weight | Per KG | Min.Chrg
STORAGE CHARGE (KG) per day| per day Period (KG) |per day| per day Period (KG) per Shpt.
&ur2'11 (General Cargo) 3.50 475 2 days 1.75 150 24 hrs
fuAdumsne (Dangerous Goods) 3.50 475 24 hrs 1.75 150 24 hrs
Ruafiyann ( Valuable Cargo) 5.50 475 24 hrs 2.75 200 24 hrs
RuAui&adauazduadatAuluaoiiiu (Perishable, Cold Storage Cargo) 5.50 475 24 hrs 8.00
AuAdaifidialssan uniuazgila (Cat and Dog) 4.75 475 24 hrs 2.25 200 24 hrs
Auarszian eHuRLAE (Express Cargo) 5.00 500 24 hrs 1.75 150 24 hrs
ANS5suLTaNAY 9 Weight Per KG | Min.Chrg| /MAWB | Weight | Per KG| Min.Chrg] /MAWB | Weight | Per KG | Min.Chrg | /MAWB
OTHER CHAREG (KG) per Shpt.| /HAWB (KG) per Shpt.| /HAWB (KG) per Shpt. | /HAWB
ansssufianludodaaadudn (Delivery Order) 380
A1s5suLdanTuA1AuRuUe (Cargo Permit Fee-all cargo & express cargo CAT 4.) 150
aassuLiiaulunAudue (Cargo Permit Fee-express cargo CAT1, 2 and 3) 150
AAlutanasdua1/Ardaadtanas (Amendment, CCA, Re-issued Document) 300 300
AassuLiiauuA1dunse (Dangerous Goods Handling Fee) 1000 1000
As75ULlaN&uATfidia (Live Animal Handling Fee) 800 800
AUTNITRUATIULANLAY (Special Care Handling Fee) 1000 1000
AsssuLiauuAludayaluszuy gan1ns (Should be) (First 48 hours free) 1000 1000
AusAsIngadaya EDI
- EDI data entry 200
AIUFANS X-ray 211 (Re-X-ray)
- Request and Recharge to Customer Airlines 0.50 300 0.5
AusAsHtIuilngn (Re-weight)
- Request and Recharge to Customer Airlines 0.5 300
asntiiunsnauandsnuiendu 3000 3000
ANSFULTANFUSUAUAINIUARY
(Transfer Cargo Fee from AGS Warehouse to Other Warehouse-Airside Transfer)
- fuArnndszian (All Cargo) 1.00 300
- uF13967U (Express Cargo) 1-150 200
151-500 300
501-1000 400
1001-2000 500
2001-3000 600
over 3000 1000
ehsssuiusaunsal Per Piece Per Piece Per Piece
EQUIPMENT CHARGE
AUFAITWATERA (Plastic Sheet) 200/Sheet 200/Sheet 200/Sheet
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